PZTA44/45 NPN SILICON TRANSISTOR
                 1of 4
NPN HIGH VOLTAGE
TRANSISTOR
 FEATURES
* Collector-emitter voltage:
                VCEO=400V(PZTA44)
                VCEO=350V(PZTA45)
* Collector current up to 300mA
 APPLICATION
* Telephone switching
* High voltage switch
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package
Pin Assignment
Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free 1 2 3
PZTA44L-AA3-R PZTA44G-AA3-R SOT-223 B C E Tape Reel
PZTA45L-AA3-R PZTA45G-AA3-R SOT-223 B C E Tape Reel
DONGGUAN NANJING ELECTRONICS LTD.,
PZTA44/45 NPN SILICON TRANSISTOR
             2 of 4
 ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS (TA=25°C, unless otherwise specified)
PARAMETER SYMBOL RATINGS UNIT
Collector-Base Voltage